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Anlage
Jahnstr. 92, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 92, 70597 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Wenger, Wolf

Jugendwart/in

Georgi, Sebastian
T 01728956110
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Herren 1

MF: Jonathan Knittel; T 0711766210

Jonathan.Knittel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Knittel, Jonathan
Zieschank, Alexander
Steinhoff, Claudius
Glaser-Gallion, Ole
Hofmann, Tibor
Waldmuller, Thorsten
Voll, Maximilian

Dier, Nikolaj

Gottuck Botello, Noah
Gottuck Botello, David
Richter, Nicolas
Gerber, Philipp

Ahr, Julius
Neuhauser, Johannes
Fromm, Jannik
Schrempp, Jake
Mdser, Arne

Georgi, David
Klutsch, Finn-Bennet
Ungemach, Bastian
Wein, Joshua
Grosch, Daniel
Bohm, Lukas
Lombacher, Fabian
Stihler, Felix
Desmaris, Lorenz
Bohm, Niklas

Kirner, Valentin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19352925
18750599
18702053
19851616
19851633
19653459
18802244
10653509
10360393
10565299
19954666
19151576
10052986
18552297
19452929
10470427
10201858
10757293
10568214
18003512
19853610
19851896
19955781
10162234
18653619
19906491
10054252
10003897

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0

LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Thofern, Simon-Alexander

30 Carl, Liam

31 Ebner, Samuel
32 Kilutsch, Bernd
33 Much, Paul

34 Kober, Fritz

35 Moller, Felix

36 Siller, Nik

37 Deichsel, Tom

38 Hennemann, Leon
39 Kilinc, Sinan

40 Grosch, Marc

41 Vogele, Simon
42 Cramer, Matthias
43 Gemmel, Julius
44 Moser, Mika-Erik
45 Mitrovic, Tom

46 Otterbeck, Luis
47 Doll, Luca

48 Lehwald, Josch
49 Tsiakmakis, Leo
50 Fleitmann, Paul
51 Varkonyi, Valentin
52 Gundlach, Jul

53 Kemmer, Tim

54 Ebner, Davide

55 Cattaneo, Michele

Ersatzspieler
E1l Glasmeyer, Stefan
E2 Krill, Georg

E3 Tingaud, Robert (FRA A/D)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10362651
10368937
10165833
17162070
10151541
10103454
19851740
10103698
10054246
19653311
10162245
19653780
19955809
19352935
19653775
10052538
10003898
10052988
19608594
10260983
10461292
10460246
10260905
19962532
19964080
10465076
19252647

16451318
16201594
16650723

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK10,0
LK12,0
LK13,0

.GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info
E4 Brochhaus, Markus 16950194 LK13,0

E5 Ulatowski, Bogusz (POL A/D) 17553059 -

E6 Kaysser, Dieter 16250562 LK15,0

E7 Georgi, Sebastian 17054195 LK20,0

E8 Nagel, Holger 16755198 LK20,0

E9 Bowe, Michael (USA*) 16754310 LK21,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAM GENERALI
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